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Result of Free Practice 1

6

Pos  Nor Name

=SVEMO

SYENSKA MOTGRCYKEL- OCH SNGSKOTERFORBUNDET

Swedish TT 2019
ARC

Car / City / Club

Laps

28 - 30 June 2019

Anderstorp - 4025 mtr.

Fastest

Gap 2ndtime

1 62 Lars Poulsen (DEN)

Mats Hall (SWE)

Torben Thygesen Hansen (DEN)
Benny Lysén (DEN)

Sgren Holm (DEN)

Kjell Hefte (NOR)

Teddy Schultz (DEN)

Kent Jornevall (SWE)

7A

Name

Norton Commando

AMK

Norton Seeley
Malmo
MCHK-Racing

Norton Seeley MK. 3
Mgrke
Amk

Yamaha XS650

AMK

Moto Guzzi V 7 Sport
Langes kov
Aarhus Motor Klub

BSA Rocket3

Skullestadmo
Crc

Yamaha XS2
Middelfart
ARC

Ducati Imola
Molnlycke
MCHK-Racing

Car / City / Club

Laps

2:05578

2:07.737

2:07962

2:14595

2:15.150

2:15539

2:20881

Fastest

5 13.425

6 13.650

6 20.283

4 20.838

4 21.227

3 26.569

11.266

2:07580

2:08.182

2:10321

2:15.020

2:15478

2:18223

2:21569

Gap 2ndtime

Sven Erik Johansen (NOR)

Paul Allender (GBR)

Jurgen Riedel (GER)

Lee Frayne (NOR)

Robbert Den Tieter (SWE)

Sgren Hgj Pallesen (DEN)

Jens Ngrgaar Christensen (DEN)

Yamaha TZ500H
Oslo
Oslo MK

Yamaha

ACU
Honda

ARC

Laverda SF2
Drgbak
CRC Norway

BMW r100
A mbjorby
MCHK-Racing

Yamaha TZ 350

Grend
AMK

Suzuki T500
Brovst
amk

1:54312

2:01410

2:02412

2:02.846

2:06.765

2:07652

2:08405

4 7098

4 12.453

4 13.340

5 14.093

4 1:55.185

2:02.300

8.100

2:02593

8534

2:03825

2:07319

2:09.188

2:10919

Fastest time : 1:54.312 inlap 4 by nbr. 54 : Sven Erik Johansen (Y amaha)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppat AB

Publication-time

Clerk of the Course Steward

Carry Martensson

Timekeeper

John Davidson

Alex Moller
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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